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HR 6760
No Tax Dollars for the United Nations Climate Agenda Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Dec 13, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Dec 13, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/6760 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MO   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (7 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Alford, Mark [R-MO-4] R · MO Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Burlison, Eric [R-MO-7] R · MO Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Dec 13, 2023

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Jan 11, 2024

Rep. Yakym, Rudy [R-IN-2] R · IN Jan 30, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Dec 13, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 3491 Identical bill Dec 13, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Dec 13, 2023: Introduced in House
Dec 13, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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